All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Greenspring IP-UNIDIG-BUF
24 Differential I/O IndustryPack Module
In Stock

Artisan Scientific - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisan-scientific.com
Revision 2 April 25, 20009 3 Released
Ordering Information
IP-UNIDIG-HV-16I8O IndustryPack with 16 high voltage input and 8 high voltage output lines
IP-UNIDIG-HV-8I16O IndustryPack with 8 high voltage input and 16 high voltage output lines
EKIP50-UNIDIG16 Engineering kit for IP-Unidig-HV if mounted on a carrier with 50-pin ribbon cable
header front panel I/O connectors. Contains:
    Six foot 50 conductor ribbon cable (C-IP50F-IP50F-6)
    Fifty screw terminal block with ribbon header (IP-TERM)
(More items as below)
EKHD50-UNIDIG16 Engineering kit for IP-Unidig-HV if mounted on a carrier with HD50 front panel I/O
connectors. Contains:
    Six foot cable HD50 male to HD50 male (C-HD50M-HD50M)
    Fifty screw terminal block with HD50 female (IP-TERM-HD50)
(More items as below)
EKCM50-UNIDIG16 Engineering kit for IP-Unidig-HV if mounted on a carrier with Champ50 front panel
I/O connectors. Contains:
    Six foot Champ50 male to HD50 male cable (C-HD50M-CM50M)
    Fifty screw terminal block with HD50 female (IP-TERM-HD50)
(More items as below)
All IP-UNIDIG-HV
engineering kits include:
Printed hardware user manual
Bill of materials
Board schematics
Assembly diagram
Sipex: SP481/485 data sheet
National Semiconductor: LM339A and LM324A data sheets
Siliconix: SI9945DY data sheet
Linear Tech: LTC1257CS8 data sheet
QP-UNIDIG-DIG QuickPack subroutine library for IP-Unidig-HV. Contains:
    Printed software user manual
    Floppy Disk containing:
        C source code
        Release notes
ND-SDPACK Windows NT 4.0 SDpacK IndustryPack driver CDROM
Associated Products
IP-UNIDIG-IHV-16I8O IndustryPack with 16 high voltage input and 8 high voltage output lines and interrupts
IP-UNIDIG-IHV-8I16O IndustryPack with 8 high voltage input and 16 high voltage output lines and interrupts
C-IP50M-IP50M-3 Three foot 50 conductor ribbon cable
C-IP50M-IP50M-6 Six foot 50 conductor ribbon cable
C-CM50M-IP50M Three foot Champ50 male to ribbon cable
C-HD50M-HD50M Six foot HD50 male to HD50 male cable